Egg Burrito

Servings:
Meal Type:

Category:

HACCP Process:

Egg Burrito

Ingredients

1 Each TORTILLA FLOUR ULTRGR 8 18-12CT
1 Each EGG SCRMBD PTY RND 3.5 165-1.25Z GFS
1 Slice CHEESE AMER 160CT SLCD 6-5# COMM

1.00
Breakfast
Entree

Same Day Service

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

220.00
11.50g
0.00g
20.50g
1.50g
1.50mg

237.001U

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

8.50g
5.00g
107.50mg
2.00g
430.00mg
0.00mg

123.50mg



